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SURVEY RESEARCH

COFFEE VOLUME 17

Audience: 1,500 US Consumers Balanced To Census

CHECK BREAKDOWN: COFFEE

TREND CHECKS

COFFEE CONSUMPTION

Coffee consumption has been tracking flat both sequentially and since the start of
the year.

ICED VS. HOT COFFEE

Hot coffee continues to hold a lead over other categories we track. However,
iced/cold varieties have gained over time.

SBUX AND DNKN

Chains like SBUX and DNKN are still preferred by consumers relative to other
channels, though preferences have held relatively consistent for some time now.
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Coffee Audience: 1,500 US Consumers
Date: October 2021

US DATA

HOW OFTEN DO YOU DRINK COFFEE?

Posed to all respondents.

Oct (21)

Jul 1)
Apr (21) 3.55
Jan (22)
Oct (20) 3.72
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)

Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)

Jul a8)
Apr (18)

Jan (18)

Oct (17)

Never Infrequently Somewhat Frequently Frequently Very Frequently

39.3% Oct (21)
FJU| @y
Apr (21
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul 20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jul (18)
Apr (18)
m Jan (18)
% Oct (17)

Very Frequently

Frequently

Somewhat Frequently

Infreuently

Never

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Coffee Audience: 1,500 US Consumers
Date: October 2021

US DATA

HOW OFTEN DO YOU DRINK THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to respondents who drink coffee at least infrequently.

= Oct (2))
Jul 29
Apr (20

= Jan (2)

m Oc¢t (20)

m Jul 20)

m Apr (20)

H Jan (20)

= Oct (19)

m Jul (9)

B Apr (19)

m Jan (19)

B Oct (18)

m Jul (18)

B Apr (18)

m Jan (18)

= Oct (I7)

Hot Coffee

Iced Coffee

Espresso Based Drinks

Cold Brew

Never Infrequently Somewhat Frequently  Frequently Very Frequently
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Coffee Audience: 1,500 US Consumers
Date: October 2021

US DATA

WHERE DO YOU PREFER TO GET COFFEE?

Posed to respondents who drink coffee at least infrequently.

Oct (27 2.23
Jul @] 2.25
Apr @21 2.26
Jan (29 2.22
Oct (20) 2.22
Jul (20) 221
Apr (20) 2.24
Jan (20) 2.26
Oct (19) 2.27
Jul (19) 2.23
Apr (19) 2.27
Jan (19) 2.3
Oct (18) 2.29
Jul (18) 2.27
Local Coffee Shops Chains (like Starbucks,
Same Dunkin Donuts,

McDonald's, etc)
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Coffee Audience: 1,500 US Consumers
Date: October 2021

US DATA

DO YOU PREFER ICED OR HOT COFFEE TYPE OF DRINKS?

Posed to respondents who drink coffee at least infrequently.

4 Oct (21
| Jul 21
Apr (2)
Jan (2]
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)
Oct (1I7)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

| always prefer hot

Depends on the weather

| always prefer iced
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Coffee Audience: 1,500 US Consumers
Date: October 2021

US DATA

HOW OFTEN DO YOU DRINK COFFEE OR ESPRESSO DRINKS FROM...

Posed to respondents who drink coffee at least infrequently.

o -

Starbucks

3.76

276 » Qct (21)
Jul 2)

Apr (21
= Jan (20
1 Oct (20)
® Jul (20)
B Apr (20)
E Jan (20)

- " pet )
: . ul (19)

Local coffee shops or cafes

LN
B Apr (19)
B Jan (19)
® Qct (18)
m Jul (18)

B Apr (18)
® Jan (18)
B Oct (I7)

Dunkin Donuts

McDonald's

Never Infrequently Somewhat Frequently Frequently Very Frequently

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 7


http://www.bespokeintel.com
http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

Coffee Audience: 1,500 US Consumers
Date: October 2021

US DATA

DO YOU REGULARLY OR OCCASIONALLY USE THE FOLLOWING FOR EITHER DINING OUT OR ORDERING
TAKEOUT? % YES

Posed to respondents who drink coffee at least infrequently.

Starbucks

Oct (29
Jul )
Apr (2]
Jan (2))
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
55.5% Apr (19)
55_3.0% Jan (19)
Oct (18)
83000 | Jul (38)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)
Oct (17)

Dunkin Donuts

McDonald’s

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
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Coffee Audience: 1,500 US Consumers
Date: October 2021

US DATA

HAVE YOU CHANGED HOW OFTEN YOU TAKEOUT OR DINE HERE?

Posed to respondents who use the following regularly or occasionally.

Starbucks

Oct (21
Jul 29

Apr (21
=Jan (21
m Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
H Apr (20)
mJan (20)
=|Oct (19)
= Jul (19)

H Apr (9)
H Jan (19)
H Oct (18)
= Jul (18)

u Apr (18)
H Jan (18)
= Oct (17)

Dunkin Donuts

McDonald’s

Recently Decreased Same Recently Increased
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Coffee Audience: 1,500 US Consumers
Date: October 2021

US DATA

GOING FORWARD, DO YOU EXPECT TO CHANGE HOW OFTEN YOU TAKEOUT OR DINE HERE?

Posed to respondents who use the following regularly or occasionally.

Starbucks

1 Oct 2)
Jul 29

| Apr (29
Jan (29)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)

Dunkin Donuts

McDonald’s

Expect to Decrease Same Expect to Increase
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Coffee

Audience: 1,500 US Consumers
Date: October 2021

US DATA

HOW OFTEN DO YOU ORDER FROM HERE FOR DELIVERY THROUGH THIRD PARTY FOOD DELIVERY APPS,

LIKE UBER EATS, DOOR DASH, GRUBHUB, POSTMATES, ETC?

Posed to respondents who use the following regularly or occasionally.

1 7.1%

5.9% Starbucks
5.8%

Regularly/Often

[

Dunkin Donuts
onald(s

Occasionally
October 2021 I tried it once or twice, but not
again since
57.1%
Never 58.9%
57.4%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%
Regularly/Often
Occasionally 0)
October 2020 Starblicks
I tried it once or twice, but not Dunkin Dontts
again since McDopald’s

1%
Never o

51.6%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
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Coffee Audience: 1,500 US Consumers
Date: October 2021

US DATA

WHEN YOU ORDER FROM THIS RESTAURANT THROUGH THIRD PARTY FOOD DELIVERY APPS, ARE THEY

ORDERS YOU WOULD HAVE GOTTEN ANYWAY OR ARE THEY ADDITIONAL?

Posed to customers of the following who order it from third party food delivery apps
regularly or occasionally.

arbucks

Oct (21) inkin Donuts
’Donald’s
D

Oct (20) 4%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Remaining % said the third -party food delivery app orders from the above are
replacement.
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